
15W WIRELESS CHARGER
Design by Lexon Studio

LD151

POWERUP

AVAILABLE COLORS

PowerUp is a sleek and slim 15W wireless charging

pad that provides fast, optimal and secure wireless

charging to the latest smartphones and any other Qi

compatible devices.

Available in several colors, and crafted with elegant

synthetic leather finishing, it will be a stylish addition

to your desk or bedside table to deliver convenient

and cable-free charging experience.

In addition to working with smartphones with or

without protective case (up to 3mm) it can also

recharge compatible earbuds and any Lexon product

equipped with Qi charging technology.
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B2B RECOMMENDED CUSTOMIZATION

TECH SPECS

15W wireless charger

Qi certified (wireless power transfer using inductive charging)

Wireless charging LED light indicator

Compatible with all Qi-enabled devices

Durable synthetic leather finishing

Connection: USB Type-C (cable included)

Power supply: recommend to use with Quick Charge 3.0

Power Adapter (not included) or a DC 9V/2A power

Adapter (not included).

Material: Synthetic leather / Aluminium / ABS

Weight: 0.15 lbs / 70 g

Dimensions: Ø3.07 x 0.24’’ / Ø7.8 x 0.6 cm

POWERUP

 SKU COLORS EAN UPC

 LD151DB

LD151DR

LD151N

LD151D9

DARK BLUE

DARK RED

BLACK

GOLD

3660491209299

3660491209305

3660491209282

3660491209312

810011121751

810011121768

810011121744

810011121775

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

RETAIL PACKAGING

Suggested branding: Silkscreen / Pad printing

PACKING

Dimensions: 42.40 x 19.8 x 19 cm I 16.69 x 7.79 x 7.48"

Weight: 6.1 kg I 13.49 lbs

Quantity: 60 pcs
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