LEXON®

POWERUP

LD151

15W WIRELESS CHARGER

Design by Lexon Studio









COMPATIBLE WITH ALL QI ENABLED DEVICES





SYNTHETIC LEATHER & ALUMINUM FINISHING

PowerUp is a sleek and slim 15W wireless charging pad that provides fast, optimal and secure wireless charging to the latest smartphones and any other Qi compatible devices.

Available in several colors, and crafted with elegant synthetic leather finishing, it will be a stylish addition to your desk or bedside table to deliver convenient and cable-free charging experience. In addition to working with smartphones with or without protective case (up to 3mm) it can also recharge compatible earbuds and any Lexon product equipped with Qi charging technology.



AVAILABLE COLORS







B2B RECOMMENDED CUSTOMIZATION

Suggested branding: Silkscreen / Pad printing

RETAIL PACKAGING



PACKING

Dimensions: 42.40 x 19.8 x 19 cm l 16.69 x 7.79 x 7.48" Weight: 6.1 kg l 13.49 lbs Quantity: 60 pcs

TECH SPECS

15W wireless charger

Qi certified (wireless power transfer using inductive charging) Wireless charging LED light indicator Compatible with all Qi-enabled devices Durable synthetic leather finishing Connection: USB Type-C (cable included) Power supply: recommend to use with Quick Charge 3.0 Power Adapter (not included) or a DC 9V/2A power Adapter (not included). Material: Synthetic leather / Aluminium / ABS Weight: 0.15 lbs / 70 g Dimensions: Ø3.07 x 0.24" / Ø7.8 x 0.6 cm

POWERUP

SKU	COLORS	EAN	UPC
LD151DB	DARK BLUE	3660491209299	810011121751
LD151DR	DARK RED	3660491209305	810011121768
LD151N	• BLACK	3660491209282	810011121744
LD151D9	GOLD	3660491209312	810011121775



